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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Rasmussen         M3034         1/25     1:09:08    5:17     1:09:07
2     Ben Chesang            M2529         1/16     1:09:43    5:20     1:09:43
3     Gregory Billington     M1924         1/11     1:09:51    5:20     1:09:51
4     Luka Thor              M2529         2/16     1:11:41    5:29     1:11:40
5     Brandon Wissing        M1924         2/11     1:17:40    5:56     1:17:39
6     Tom Nichols            M3034         2/25     1:18:56    6:02     1:18:55
7     Kaci Lickteig          F2529         1/24     1:21:15    6:13     1:21:14
8     Charles Smith          M3539         1/28     1:22:52    6:20     1:22:50
9     Jason Moritz           M3539         2/28     1:23:00    6:21     1:22:59
10    Natalie Como           F1924         1/11     1:23:43    6:24     1:23:41
11    Shanon Springer        M3539         3/28     1:24:22    6:27     1:24:20
12    Chad Carraher          M3539         4/28     1:25:31    6:32     1:25:29
13    Trevor Scoville        M2529         3/16     1:25:38    6:32     1:25:33
14    Terrence Wood          M4549         1/20     1:25:42    6:33     1:25:41
15    Brian Bergt            M5059         1/33     1:25:50    6:33     1:25:44
16    Mark Treadway          M3539         5/28     1:26:09    6:35     1:26:03
17    Alan Singkofer         M1924         3/11     1:26:56    6:38     1:26:51
18    Maureen Larsen         F4044         1/17     1:28:23    6:45     1:28:17
19    Emigdio Cuevas         M3539         6/28     1:29:16    6:49     1:29:13
20    Travis Wieser          M1924         4/11     1:29:58    6:52     1:29:55
21    Carolyn Meyer          F2529         2/24     1:30:09    6:53     1:30:07
22    Dan Fucinaro           M4549         2/20     1:30:13    6:54     1:30:11
23    Randy Johnston         M5059         2/33     1:30:27    6:55     1:30:25
24    Sarah Janiak           F3034         1/28     1:30:46    6:56     1:30:43
25    Corey Hatt             M2529         4/16     1:31:02    6:57     1:30:59
26    Courtney Drake         M5059         3/33     1:31:42    7:00     1:31:37
27    Joshua Gibson          M1924         5/11     1:31:56    7:01     1:31:52
28    Laura Bauer            F3034         2/28     1:32:01    7:01     1:31:55
29    Brian Cook             M4044         1/28     1:32:11    7:02     1:32:06
30    Richard Eads           M1924         6/11     1:32:30    7:04     1:32:27
31    Stacy Shaw             F4549         1/23     1:32:43    7:05     1:32:41
32    Paul Danson            M4549         3/20     1:33:20    7:08     1:33:16
33    Abby Knight            F2529         3/24     1:34:03    7:11     1:34:02
34    Greg Hattan            M5059         4/33     1:35:12    7:16     1:35:07
35    Bill Williams          M4549         4/20     1:35:23    7:17     1:35:18
36    Scotty Jenkins         M0118          1/3     1:35:31    7:18     1:35:29
37    Chris Goedert          M3539         7/28     1:35:34    7:18     1:35:29
38    Joy Schulz             F3539         1/34     1:35:50    7:19     1:35:44
39    Mike Baptiste          M3539         8/28     1:36:03    7:20     1:36:00
40    K.J. Lentz             M4549         5/20     1:36:33    7:22     1:36:27
41    Abel Cuevas            M4044         2/28     1:36:39    7:23     1:36:36
42    Conn Narber            M4549         6/20     1:36:48    7:24     1:36:46
43    Brad Fried             M5059         5/33     1:36:52    7:24     1:36:47
44    Leonard Wenzl          M3539         9/28     1:37:12    7:25     1:37:08
45    Adeline Hohman         F2529         4/24     1:37:33    7:27     1:37:30
46    Brad Pattison          M5059         6/33     1:37:37    7:27     1:37:30
47    Ashley Schurman        F2529         5/24     1:37:53    7:28     1:37:47
48    Denise Smith           F2529         6/24     1:38:56    7:33     1:38:49
49    Linda Barnhart         F4549         2/23     1:39:00    7:33     1:38:53
50    Wesley Hochstetler     M5059         7/33     1:39:58    7:38     1:39:49
51    Paula Rowley           F3539         2/34     1:40:45    7:41     1:40:38
52    Scott Moyer            M3539        10/28     1:40:53    7:42     1:40:49
53    Jeffrey Bruntz         M4044         3/28     1:40:56    7:42     1:40:50
54    Sarah Singkofer        F2529         7/24     1:41:10    7:43     1:41:04
55    Carole Swanson         F4044         2/17     1:41:16    7:44     1:41:10
56    Christopher Bank       M4044         4/28     1:41:54    7:47     1:41:46
57    Denise Peter           F5059         1/13     1:42:15    7:48     1:42:03
58    Nathan Hoffman         M3034         3/25     1:42:56    7:51     1:42:46
59    Margaret Williams      F4549         3/23     1:43:10    7:53     1:43:08
60    Danny Dubbs            M5059         8/33     1:44:08    7:57     1:44:00
61    Thomas Rohrick         M4549         7/20     1:44:34    7:59     1:44:30
62    Matt Rief              M3539        11/28     1:44:54    8:00     1:44:45
63    Joshua Pfeifer         M3034         4/25     1:45:12    8:01     1:44:58
64    Scott Dugan            M4044         5/28     1:45:10    8:02     1:45:02
65    Kevin Callahan         M3539        12/28     1:45:23    8:03     1:45:20
66    Ann Reinhardt          F3034         3/28     1:46:07    8:06     1:46:00
67    Logan Spackman         M2529         5/16     1:46:16    8:06     1:46:02
68    Jared Trouba           M3034         5/25     1:46:18    8:07     1:46:09
69    Rebecca Grundman       F2529         8/24     1:46:19    8:07     1:46:09
70    Bryce Johnson          M2529         6/16     1:46:25    8:07     1:46:17
71    Kyla Boersma           F2529         9/24     1:46:55    8:10     1:46:47
72    Robert Sauer           M3539        13/28     1:47:09    8:11     1:47:01
73    Laszlo Kiss            M6069          1/5     1:47:12    8:11     1:47:07
74    Dale Miller            M3539        14/28     1:47:14    8:11     1:47:09
75    Brian Mohr             M3034         6/25     1:47:31    8:12     1:47:21
76    Glen Beed              M5059         9/33     1:47:39    8:13     1:47:31
77    Daniel Linke           M4549         8/20     1:47:56    8:14     1:47:45
78    Carl Edwards           M5059        10/33     1:48:49    8:18     1:48:37
79    Rich Thompson          M4044         6/28     1:48:58    8:18     1:48:44
80    William Eads           M4549         9/20     1:49:06    8:20     1:48:58
81    Anthony Mast           M3034         7/25     1:49:11    8:20     1:49:00
82    Jon Beiermann          M2529         7/16     1:49:19    8:20     1:49:09
83    Jeff Zadina            M4044         7/28     1:49:28    8:21     1:49:19
84    Tammi Beckman          F3034         4/28     1:49:30    8:21     1:49:21
85    Evan White             M0118          2/3     1:49:56    8:23     1:49:49
86    Francis Depriest       M4044         8/28     1:49:57    8:23     1:49:49
87    Ron Rauert             M4549        10/20     1:50:05    8:24     1:49:55
88    Ryan Hokanson          M2529         8/16     1:50:04    8:24     1:49:57
89    Jade Ballard           M3539        15/28     1:50:10    8:24     1:49:59
90    Dwayne Meyer           M4044         9/28     1:50:07    8:24     1:50:01
91    Tracy Waddington       F4044         3/17     1:50:17    8:25     1:50:11
92    Michael Clawson        M4549        11/20     1:50:19    8:25     1:50:12
93    Holee Hanke            F3539         3/34     1:50:28    8:25     1:50:16
94    Ellie Erickson         F3539         4/34     1:50:39    8:27     1:50:29
95    Frazer Raffaeli        M4044        10/28     1:50:46    8:27     1:50:33
96    Daniel Walford         M3034         8/25     1:50:53    8:27     1:50:35
97    Erik Hash              M3539        16/28     1:50:51    8:27     1:50:42
98    John Pieper            M5059        11/33     1:50:55    8:28     1:50:46
99    Jackie Miettinen       F3034         5/28     1:51:25    8:30     1:51:12
100   Gary Gruber            M5059        12/33     1:51:29    8:30     1:51:12
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101   Kelley Mast            M3034         9/25     1:51:27    8:30     1:51:15
102   Todd Carpenter         M4044        11/28     1:51:37    8:31     1:51:32
103   Douglas Kosmicki       M3539        17/28     1:51:50    8:32     1:51:39
104   Tom Larson             M5059        13/33     1:51:58    8:33     1:51:54
105   Kristin Riedy          F4044         4/17     1:52:21    8:34     1:52:12
106   Rob Kopcznski          M3539        18/28     1:52:30    8:35     1:52:16
107   Jonathan Wilson        M3034        10/25     1:52:29    8:35     1:52:18
108   Jared Noorlander       M3539        19/28     1:52:29    8:35     1:52:18
109   Kandi Schrader         F2529        10/24     1:52:50    8:35     1:52:24
110   Angela Ziller          F4044         5/17     1:52:35    8:35     1:52:27
111   Bob Strong             M5059        14/33     1:53:12    8:38     1:53:02
112   Tony Davis             M4549        12/20     1:53:11    8:38     1:53:04
113   Kevin Coen             M4549        13/20     1:53:23    8:38     1:53:04
114   Doug Wilson            M5059        15/33     1:53:32    8:40     1:53:24
115   Janna Mashek           F3539         5/34     1:53:50    8:40     1:53:24
116   Kelly Beveridge        F3034         6/28     1:53:54    8:40     1:53:27
117   Sherri Wren            F4549         4/23     1:53:47    8:41     1:53:33
118   Abigail Fellows        F2529        11/24     1:53:49    8:41     1:53:37
119   Rob Thompson           M4044        12/28     1:54:08    8:42     1:53:53
120   Jim Peter              M6069          2/5     1:54:36    8:44     1:54:23
121   Kevin Thompson         M4044        13/28     1:54:47    8:45     1:54:36
122   Dustin Johnson         M3034        11/25     1:55:05    8:47     1:54:57
123   Meghan Costello        F1924         2/11     1:55:19    8:47     1:54:58
124   Daryl Bohac            M5059        16/33     1:55:11    8:47     1:54:59
125   Tom Kruse              M3539        20/28     1:55:11    8:47     1:55:03
126   Rachelle Hadley        F4549         5/23     1:55:26    8:48     1:55:12
127   Lynnette Stevens       F6069          1/2     1:55:33    8:48     1:55:13
128   Kara Hannon            F1924         3/11     1:55:43    8:49     1:55:28
129   Greg Tatro             M5059        17/33     1:56:15    8:51     1:55:49
130   Gregg Limely           M4044        14/28     1:55:58    8:51     1:55:51
131   Ben Yax                M4044        15/28     1:56:29    8:51     1:55:55
132   Don Dahlquist          M5059        18/33     1:56:13    8:51     1:55:55
133   Ron Ingraham           M4549        14/20     1:56:14    8:51     1:55:55
134   Angela Cerny           F3539         6/34     1:56:30    8:53     1:56:19
135   Karen Green            F5059         2/13     1:56:37    8:54     1:56:33
136   Kerry Almquist         F3539         7/34     1:57:17    8:56     1:56:58
137   Becky Sudik            F4549         6/23     1:57:19    8:56     1:57:02
138   Bethanne Kunz          F3539         8/34     1:57:23    8:57     1:57:07
139   Jody Morrow            F2529        12/24     1:57:16    8:57     1:57:08
140   Toby Sandal            M4549        15/20     1:57:29    8:58     1:57:19
141   Charlie Ancheta        M4044        16/28     1:57:32    8:58     1:57:25
142   Mandi Crick            F3539         9/34     1:57:48    8:59     1:57:36
143   Lanae Hall             F3539        10/34     1:58:17    9:02     1:58:08
144   Jeff Peterson          M3034        12/25     1:58:54    9:04     1:58:35
145   Casey Schaffert        M2529         9/16     1:58:49    9:04     1:58:41
146   Steve Scoville         M5059        19/33     1:58:52    9:04     1:58:42
147   Hannah Dewitt          F1924         4/11     1:59:12    9:05     1:58:52
148   Sarah Pillen           F3034         7/28     1:59:26    9:06     1:59:10
149   John Linn              M3539        21/28     1:59:29    9:07     1:59:20
150   Susan Albers           F3539        11/34     2:00:08    9:09     1:59:52
151   Ben Jenkinson          M2529        10/16     2:00:06    9:10     1:59:53
152   Amy Evans              F3539        12/34     2:00:10    9:10     1:59:54
153   Ryan Schmidt           M3539        22/28     2:00:10    9:10     1:59:54
154   April McGhee           F1924         5/11     2:00:28    9:11     2:00:13
155   Chad Pfeifer           M1924         7/11     2:00:29    9:11     2:00:14
156   Jeffrey Doose          M4044        17/28     2:00:36    9:11     2:00:16
157   Dave Vrbas             M3539        23/28     2:01:05    9:14     2:00:50
158   Janet Landrigan        F5059         3/13     2:01:20    9:14     2:00:57
159   Anne Heimann           F3539        13/34     2:01:25    9:16     2:01:13
160   John Santos            M5059        20/33     2:01:36    9:16     2:01:20
161   Kyle Schutte           M1924         8/11     2:01:58    9:17     2:01:32
162   Carlotta Hartman       F4044         6/17     2:02:03    9:19     2:01:51
163   Jaci Nichols           F4044         7/17     2:02:04    9:19     2:01:52
164   Sheila Johnsen         F3539        14/34     2:02:09    9:19     2:01:55
165   Blake Bivona           M3034        13/25     2:02:09    9:19     2:01:58
166   Kathy Dubbs            F4044         8/17     2:02:54    9:22     2:02:37
167   Dennis Einspahr        M2529        11/16     2:02:43    9:22     2:02:37
168   Connie Svoboda         F4549         7/23     2:03:26    9:24     2:03:03
169   Scott Mazour           M4549        16/20     2:03:16    9:24     2:03:05
170   Lorene Jacobsen        F5059         4/13     2:03:23    9:25     2:03:11
171   Keith Terry            M5059        21/33     2:03:23    9:25     2:03:12
172   Stephanie Grabowski    F2529        13/24     2:03:34    9:25     2:03:16
173   Emily Williams         F3539        15/34     2:03:43    9:26     2:03:29
174   Mike Wardyn            M5059        22/33     2:03:57    9:27     2:03:38
175   Gayle Wilson           M2529        12/16     2:03:56    9:27     2:03:39
176   Michele Sindelar       F4549         8/23     2:04:07    9:27     2:03:45
177   Dana Streff            F3539        16/34     2:04:05    9:27     2:03:48
178   Susan Blaha            F5059         5/13     2:04:05    9:28     2:03:48
179   Amy Thompson           F3539        17/34     2:04:37    9:28     2:04:01
180   Teresa Gregg           F3539        18/34     2:04:22    9:29     2:04:05
181   Stephanie Ross         F1924         6/11     2:04:21    9:29     2:04:09
182   Michael Beckman        M4044        18/28     2:04:36    9:30     2:04:18
183   Paul Lee               M4549        17/20     2:04:33    9:30     2:04:20
184   Leslie Kober           F3034         8/28     2:04:39    9:30     2:04:21
185   Roger Malcom           M5059        23/33     2:04:56    9:32     2:04:42
186   Kimberly Howland       F3539        19/34     2:05:08    9:32     2:04:51
187   Brad Dobesh            M4044        19/28     2:05:27    9:33     2:05:01
188   Erick Erickson         M4549        18/20     2:05:24    9:34     2:05:11
189   Paul Hoos              M4044        20/28     2:05:52    9:35     2:05:26
190   Gary Kiser             M4044        21/28     2:05:45    9:35     2:05:26
191   Jodi Rauert            F4044         9/17     2:05:54    9:36     2:05:37
192   Renee Yost             F4549         9/23     2:06:25    9:38     2:06:11
193   Matt Mattke            M3539        24/28     2:07:00    9:41     2:06:50
194   Todd Beam              M4044        22/28     2:07:27    9:43     2:07:08
195   Kevin Glover           M3034        14/25     2:07:37    9:43     2:07:12
196   Chuck Dewitt           M4549        19/20     2:07:41    9:44     2:07:21
197   Jon Rosenlund          M3539        25/28     2:07:57    9:45     2:07:38
198   Jose Orozco            M3034        15/25     2:08:20    9:47     2:08:06
199   Tony Hall              M5059        24/33     2:08:32    9:47     2:08:08
200   Lisa Thayer            F4549        10/23     2:09:15    9:51     2:08:59
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201   Leslie Wehnes          F4549        11/23     2:09:22    9:52     2:09:03
202   Kelsey Layman          F2529        14/24     2:09:46    9:53     2:09:18
203   Jason Rogers           M3034        16/25     2:09:42    9:54     2:09:32
204   Zach Nickel            M1924         9/11     2:09:54    9:54     2:09:38
205   David Darling          M3034        17/25     2:10:02    9:54     2:09:39
206   Will Goding            M3034        18/25     2:10:17    9:56     2:09:56
207   Richard Friedrichsen   M7099          1/1     2:10:32    9:57     2:10:16
208   Rebecca Lineweber      F2529        15/24     2:10:45    9:58     2:10:24
209   Shayne Aldana          F4044        10/17     2:11:00    9:59     2:10:40
210   Tiffany Sealock        F3539        20/34     2:11:01   10:00     2:10:55
211   Cindy Kosmicki         F3539        21/34     2:11:13   10:00     2:11:00
212   Ann Sauer              F2529        16/24     2:11:32   10:01     2:11:10
213   Ronnie Smith           M4044        23/28     2:12:35   10:06     2:12:08
214   Julie Thomsen          F5059         6/13     2:12:47   10:06     2:12:19
215   Jennifer Elliott       F3034         9/28     2:12:49   10:08     2:12:37
216   Tammy Jones            F3034        10/28     2:13:27   10:10     2:13:11
217   Alison Bickel          F3539        22/34     2:13:31   10:11     2:13:13
218   Kim Creech             F5059         7/13     2:13:50   10:11     2:13:23
219   Casey Lange            M2529        13/16     2:13:42   10:12     2:13:25
220   Lauren Henry           F3539        23/34     2:13:54   10:12     2:13:26
221   Todd Digiovanni        M4044        24/28     2:13:42   10:12     2:13:30
222   Braden Manolidis       M3034        19/25     2:13:49   10:12     2:13:30
223   Suzy Poulsen           F4549        12/23     2:14:01   10:12     2:13:32
224   Melissa Hoggatt        F4549        13/23     2:14:06   10:13     2:13:41
225   Betty Vertin           F3034        11/28     2:14:01   10:13     2:13:43
226   Janene Sparke          F2529        17/24     2:14:40   10:16     2:14:20
227   Jay Marshall           M5059        25/33     2:14:45   10:16     2:14:26
228   Nicole Krantz          F2529        18/24     2:14:52   10:16     2:14:29
229   Katie Carlson          F3034        12/28     2:14:59   10:17     2:14:33
230   Marion Garcia          F4549        14/23     2:14:57   10:17     2:14:42
231   Jeannie Elsbernd       F4549        15/23     2:15:20   10:19     2:14:57
232   Marni Snyder           F4044        11/17     2:16:23   10:23     2:15:57
233   Mike Schuster          M3539        26/28     2:16:39   10:24     2:16:14
234   Kelsi Wehrman          F3034        13/28     2:16:30   10:24     2:16:15
235   Cherie Calcaterra      F4044        12/17     2:16:54   10:25     2:16:18
236   Jackie Kohtz           F3539        24/34     2:16:54   10:25     2:16:18
237   Tiffanie Glaser        F2529        19/24     2:16:48   10:25     2:16:20
238   Rob Spackman           M5059        26/33     2:16:52   10:26     2:16:37
239   Janet Jones            F5059         8/13     2:16:57   10:27     2:16:47
240   Hannah Baasch          F0118          1/2     2:18:01   10:31     2:17:44
241   Brad Baasch            M0118          3/3     2:18:01   10:31     2:17:45
242   Bill Baasch            M4044        25/28     2:18:01   10:31     2:17:45
243   Shelly Mowinkel        F3034        14/28     2:18:08   10:32     2:17:47
244   Brandon Mowinkel       M3034        20/25     2:18:08   10:32     2:17:47
245   Dana Greene            F3034        15/28     2:18:34   10:33     2:18:13
246   Whitney Kirkpatrick    F1924         7/11     2:18:34   10:34     2:18:13
247   Jennifer Stelk         F3034        16/28     2:18:40   10:34     2:18:16
248   Carlie Pfeifer         F1924         8/11     2:19:04   10:36     2:18:41
249   Ritchie Moore          M4044        26/28     2:19:48   10:39     2:19:29
250   Jessica Day            F3034        17/28     2:19:50   10:39     2:19:30
251   Jerry Heidelk          M4044        27/28     2:20:03   10:40     2:19:43
252   Staci Wolf             F3034        18/28     2:20:16   10:41     2:19:49
253   Manuel Perez           M4549        20/20     2:20:53   10:44     2:20:35
254   Katrina Tubbs          F3034        19/28     2:20:55   10:45     2:20:42
255   Diana Jacobsen         F3539        25/34     2:21:00   10:45     2:20:43
256   David Smith            M5059        27/33     2:21:26   10:46     2:20:59
257   Neleigh Korth          F3034        20/28     2:21:26   10:46     2:20:59
258   Joy Jacobson           F5059         9/13     2:21:31   10:47     2:21:04
259   Heather Graves         F3539        26/34     2:22:24   10:51     2:22:05
260   Peg Coover             F4549        16/23     2:22:29   10:52     2:22:13
261   Jeff Krejdl            M4044        28/28     2:22:39   10:52     2:22:17
262   Jaci Wagoner           F3034        21/28     2:23:18   10:55     2:22:56
263   Michael Blaha          M5059        28/33     2:23:22   10:56     2:23:06
264   Lindsay Shafer         F3034        22/28     2:23:46   10:57     2:23:23
265   Mendy Dickey           F3539        27/34     2:23:46   10:57     2:23:23
266   Tova Shaffer           F3539        28/34     2:24:04   10:57     2:23:27
267   Sarah Easterberg       F2529        20/24     2:24:22   11:00     2:24:01
268   Connie White           F4044        13/17     2:25:29   11:05     2:25:09
269   Darla Berks            F3539        29/34     2:25:52   11:07     2:25:27
270   Mark Fuerniss          M6069          3/5     2:26:11   11:08     2:25:39
271   Tara McDaneld          F3539        30/34     2:26:10   11:08     2:25:47
272   Jessica Saner          F2529        21/24     2:26:25   11:09     2:25:57
273   Mallory Hickenbottom   F1924         9/11     2:26:45   11:10     2:26:14
274   Tanya Poehler          F3539        31/34     2:26:44   11:11     2:26:27
275   Rebeca Hadenfeldt      F3034        23/28     2:28:05   11:17     2:27:41
276   Julie Michael          F4549        17/23     2:28:05   11:17     2:27:41
277   Dave Chavez            M5059        29/33     2:28:53   11:20     2:28:21
278   Andrea Ripp            F3034        24/28     2:28:56   11:21     2:28:36
279   Brittany McDaniel      F2529        22/24     2:29:23   11:22     2:28:53
280   Dara Kelberlau         F3034        25/28     2:30:03   11:26     2:29:39
281   Cassidy Vineyard       F2529        23/24     2:30:25   11:28     2:30:03
282   Justin Pflanz          M2529        14/16     2:30:26   11:28     2:30:04
283   Jose Reyes             M1924        10/11     2:30:41   11:28     2:30:12
284   Tony Herrman           M3034        21/25     2:30:54   11:29     2:30:26
285   Austin Poulsen         M1924        11/11     2:31:17   11:31     2:30:49
286   Jamie Meyer            F4549        18/23     2:31:22   11:32     2:30:56
287   Jill Brown             F3034        26/28     2:32:12   11:36     2:31:52
288   Dave Cox               M5059        30/33     2:32:17   11:36     2:31:53
289   Thomas Pribnow         M3539        27/28     2:32:09   11:37     2:32:00
290   Nicholas Prososki      M2529        15/16     2:33:02   11:39     2:32:33
291   Nicole Kordik          F3539        32/34     2:32:47   11:39     2:32:33
292   Katie Paul             F1924        10/11     2:33:14   11:41     2:32:54
293   Raymond Chavez         M3539        28/28     2:34:33   11:46     2:34:02
294   Ben Wheeler            M3034        22/25     2:34:30   11:47     2:34:15
295   Kendra Hansen          F2529        24/24     2:35:47   11:52     2:35:17
296   Melanie Mangers        F3539        33/34     2:35:55   11:53     2:35:31
297   Courtney Brown         F0118          2/2     2:37:25   12:00     2:37:01
298   Ann Greving Brown      F4549        19/23     2:37:25   12:00     2:37:01
299   Tom Kaiser             M5059        31/33     2:38:31   12:04     2:38:04
300   Lisa Watson            F4044        14/17     2:39:06   12:07     2:38:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Donna Upton            F4549        20/23     2:39:35   12:10     2:39:12
302   Gordon Wheeler         M5059        32/33     2:40:09   12:12     2:39:40
303   Jen Glover             F3034        27/28     2:40:19   12:13     2:39:56
304   Melissa Schwab         F4044        15/17     2:43:49   12:29     2:43:29
305   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M6069          4/5     2:44:50   12:33     2:44:24
306   Todd Elsbernd          M5059        33/33     2:46:23   12:41     2:45:59
307   Jennifer Viehrig       F3034        28/28     2:46:26   12:41     2:46:01
308   Joseph Freeman         M3034        23/25     2:46:27   12:41     2:46:02
309   Darlene Schacht        F4549        21/23     2:46:37   12:42     2:46:10
310   Lynn Treadway          F6069          2/2     2:47:25   12:45     2:46:56
311   Rochelle Dahlquist     F4549        22/23     2:50:12   12:58     2:49:47
312   Travis Klanecky        M3034        24/25     2:51:56   13:06     2:51:28
313   Carolyn Volkmer        F5059        10/13     2:52:46   13:09     2:52:15
314   Irene Williams         F4044        16/17     2:56:47   13:28     2:56:18
315   Christy Bivens         F3539        34/34     2:59:40   13:41     2:59:11
316   Janice Beethe          F5059        11/13     3:00:04   13:43     2:59:34
317   Kristi Gehle           F1924        11/11     3:06:08   14:11     3:05:45
318   Conrad Butler          M3034        25/25     3:12:54   14:42     3:12:32
319   Preston Gehle          M2529        16/16     3:17:23   15:03     3:17:01
320   Debra Vorderstrasse    F4044        17/17     3:19:47   15:13     3:19:17
321   Verna Galloway         F5059        12/13     3:21:11   15:22     3:21:07
322   Pat Bell               F5059        13/13     3:45:04   17:09     3:44:30
323   Joann Stainbrook       F4549        23/23     3:45:04   17:09     3:44:30
324   John Bell              M6069          5/5     3:45:04   17:09     3:44:30
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